Joulukivéairi 2019 - 2019-12-06

Match Results - Semi Auto Open

Place
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Name

Salo, Jani
Pitkdnen, Markus
Uusitalo, Mikko
Asikainen, Kari
Laine, Jouko
Hietala, Mikko
Leppéanen, Tommi
Pentinmaéki, Jari
Lujan, Reino I
Saar, Antti
Seppénen, Niko
Makila, Lauri
Vuorinen, Juha-Pekka
Seppénen, Petri
Kallio, Markku J
Aaltonen, Jouni
Laaksonen, Sami E
Sandell, Jan
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Stage Results - Semi Auto Open

Place
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Name No.

Tirri, Marko E

Uusikartano, Juho 4394 U
Salomaa, Kristian 1804 U

Name

Saar, Antti

Laine, Jouko
Uusitalo, Mikko
Pitkédnen, Markus
Salo, Jani
Leppénen, Tommi
Pentinmaéki, Jari
Asikainen, Kari
Hietala, Mikko
Mikild, Lauri
Seppénen, Niko
Kallio, Markku J
Seppénen, Petri
Aaltonen, Jouni
Vuorinen, Juha-Pekka
Laaksonen, Sami E
Lujan, Reino I
Sandell, Jan

No. Class Div PF  Category Match Pts Match % Region
U SAO Min 226.5935 100.0000 %
8] SAO Min 212.1126 93.6093 %
U SAO Min 209.3017 92.3688 %
3838 U SAO Min Senior 206.1144 90.9622 % FIN
3844 U SAO Min Senior 188.9440 83.3846 % FIN
8] SAO Min 163.8138 72.2941 %
U SAO Min 160.7746 70.9529 %
U SAO Maj 157.4270 69.4755 %
8] SAO Maj Senior 140.5484 62.0267 % FIN
2851 U SAO Min 139.5725 61.5960 % FIN
U SAO Min Junior 135.9848 60.0127 %
U SAO Min 132.5850 58.5123 %
286 U SAO Min Senior 126.9974 56.0464 % FIN
U SAO Min 114.9372 50.7240 %
4658 U SAO Min Senior 92.5205 40.8310 % FIN
8] SAO Min Super Senior 83.0261 36.6410 %
5299 U SAO Min Senior 71.5045 31.5563 % FIN
3849 U SAO Maj Senior 20.1957 8.9127% FIN
Class Div  PF  Category Match Pts Match % Region
5697 U SAS Min 250.0000 100.0000 % FIN
SAS Maj 177.2641 70.9056 %
SAS Min 144.6112 57.8445 %
No. Class Div PF  Points Pen Time Hit Stage Stage %
Factor Pts
U SAO Min 74 0 1270 5.8268 80.0000 100.00 %
U SAO Min 74 0 1294 57187 78.5162 98.15 %
U SAO Min 80 0 15.83 5.0537 69.3859 86.73 %
U SAO Min 68 0 13.78 4.9347 67.7519 84.69 %
U SAO Min 68 0 14.48 4.6961 64.4766 80.60 %
U SAO Min 72 0 16.68 43165 59.2650 74.08 %
U SAO Maj 78 0 19.10  4.0838 56.0691 70.09 %
U SAO Min 67 20 11.77 39932 54.8256 68.53 %
U SAO Min 78 0 19.56  3.9877 54.7505 68.44 %
U SAO Min 71 10 1573 3.8779 53.2431 66.55 %
U SAO Min 61 20 12.58 3.2591 44.7471 55.93 %
U SAO Min 68 0 2150 3.1628 43.4243 54.28 %
U SAO Min 70 0 2397 29203 40.0952 50.12 %
U SAO Min 74 0 2629 28148 38.6459 4831%
U SAO Min 49 10 18.31  2.1300 29.2441 36.56 %
U SAO Min 63 10 3491 1.5182 20.8443 26.06 %
U SAO Maj 75 0 11227 0.6680  9.1719 11.46 %
U SAO Maj 58 40 5427 03317  4.5538 5.69 %
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Name No.

Tirri, Marko E
Uusikartano, Juho
Salomaa, Kristian

Name

Salo, Jani
Asikainen, Kari
Uusitalo, Mikko
Saar, Antti

Lujan, Reino I
Leppéanen, Tommi
Pitkdnen, Markus
Laine, Jouko
Laaksonen, Sami E
Hietala, Mikko
Seppénen, Niko
Aaltonen, Jouni
Vuorinen, Juha-Pekka
Kallio, Markku J
Makila, Lauri
Pentinméki, Jari
Seppénen, Petri
Sandell, Jan
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Name No.

Tirri, Marko E
Uusikartano, Juho
Salomaa, Kristian

Name

Pitkdnen, Markus
Salo, Jani
Asikainen, Kari
Uusitalo, Mikko
Lujan, Reino I
Pentinmaéki, Jari
Hietala, Mikko
Vuorinen, Juha-Pekka
Seppénen, Petri
Laine, Jouko
Makila, Lauri
Seppanen, Niko
Leppéanen, Tommi
Kallio, Markku J
Sandell, Jan
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Div
SAS

SAS
SAS

Div

PF

Min
Maj
Min

SAO
SAO
SAO
SAO
SAO
SAO
SAO
SAO
SAO
SAO
SAO
SAO
SAO
SAO
SAO
SAO
SAO
SAO

Div
SAS

SAS
SAS

Div

PF

Min
Maj
Min

SAO
SAO
SAO
SAO
SAO
SAO
SAO
SAO
SAO
SAO
SAO
SAO
SAO
SAO
SAO

Points Pen

72 0

76 0

74 0
PF Points
Min 80
Min 76
Min 76
Min 70
Maj 79
Min 70
Min 64
Min 68
Min 80
Min 80
Min 65
Min 72
Min 70
Min 62
Min 73
Maj 72
Min 65
Maj 70

Points Pen

76 0

72 0

74 10
PF Points
Min 78
Min 86
Min 76
Min 82
Maj 86
Maj 85
Min 82
Min 86
Min 84
Min 82
Min 64
Min 68
Min 71
Min 61
Maj 70

Time

16.52
22.00
27.08

Hit

Factor

Pen Time

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
2
2
1
2
2
2
2
3
2
6
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Time

19.87
20.76
24.90

3.14
4.11
6.52
5.44
8.16
6.26
5.47
7.23
0.75
2.84
2.99
3.78
2.26
4.32
1.08
3.52
9.83
7.65

Hit

4.3584
3.4545
2.7326

Hit
Factor
6.0883
5.3863
4.6005
45337
4.3502
4.3050
4.1370
3.9466
3.8554
3.5026
3.4642
3.0278
2.6954
2.5493
2.5142
2.1480
1.1733
0.2956

Factor

Pen Time
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27.59
33.34
30.05
32.85
36.89
37.00
41.41
43.92
45.00
44.57
30.25
47.35
43.21
63.27
81.23

3.8249
3.4682
2.5703

Hit
Factor
2.8271
2.5795
2.5291
2.4962
2.3313
2.2973
1.9802
1.9581
1.8667
1.8398
1.4545
1.4361
1.4117
0.4900
0.3693

Stage

Pts
80.0000
63.4101
50.1592

Stage
Pts
80.0000
70.7753
60.4504
59.5725
57.1619
56.5683
54.3607
51.8584
50.6602
46.0245
45.5196
39.7847
35.4178
33.4984
33.0370
28.2243
15.4174
3.8847

Stage

Pts
80.0000
72.5403
53.7595

Stage
Pts
90.0000
82.1169
80.5135
79.4654
74.2146
73.1336
63.0388
62.3355
59.4246
58.5694
46.3049
45.7181
44.9413
15.5978
11.7572

Stage %

100.00 %
79.26 %
62.70 %

Stage %

100.00 %
88.47 %
75.56 %
74.47 %
71.45 %
70.71 %
67.95 %
64.82 %
63.33 %
57.53 %
56.90 %
49.73 %
44.27 %
41.87 %
41.30 %
35.28 %
19.27 %

4.86 %

Stage %

100.00 %
90.68 %
67.20 %

Stage %

100.00 %
91.24 %
89.46 %
88.29 %
82.46 %
81.26 %
70.04 %
69.26 %
66.03 %
65.08 %
51.45 %
50.80 %
49.93 %
17.33 %
13.06 %



16 Aaltonen, Jouni U SAO Min 78 0 54033 0.1444 4.5955 5.11 %
17 Saar, Antti U SAO Min 49 90 4731 0.0000  0.0000 0.00 %
18 Laaksonen, Sami E U SAO Min 34 120 61.70  0.0000  0.0000 0.00 %

Stage Results - Semi Auto Standard
Hit Stage

Place Name No. Class Div PF Points Pen Time Stage %
Factor Pts

1 Tirri, Marko E U SAS Min 84 0 42.01 1.9995 90.0000  100.00 %

2 Uusikartano, Juho U SAS Maj 69 30 4249 0.9179 41.3137 45.90 %

3 Salomaa, Kristian U SAS Min 77 10 74.11 0.9041 40.6925 45.21 %



